
C E N T R A L  M I N N E S O T A
C H R I S T I A N  S C H O O L

T U I T I O N  R A T E S                                               2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6

4K  TU I T ION  RATES  AND  F E ES

K -12TH  GRADE  TU I T ION  RATES  AND  F E ES

Central’s Cost of Education
Community Gifts
Your Tuition Investment 

Grades K-5
$12,064
($4,118)
$7,946

Grades 6-8
$13,994
($4,805)
$9,189

Grades 9-12
$14,718
($4,985)
$9,733

$1,720
$2,212

$2,704
$3,823

2 Half Days
3 Half Days

2 Full Days
3 Full Days

4K is not eligible for financial aid
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204 SCHOOL STREET; PO BOX 98 PRINSBURG, MN 56281
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