

## **TUITION RATES**

## 2025-2026

## **4K TUITION RATES AND FEES**

2 Half Days	\$1,720
3 Half Days	\$2,212
2 Full Days	\$2,704
3 Full Days	\$3,823

4K is not eligible for financial aid

## **K-12TH GRADE TUITION RATES AND FEES**

	Grades K-5	Grades 6-8	Grades 9-12
Central's Cost of Education	\$12,064	\$13,994	\$14,718
Community Gifts	(\$4,118)	(\$4,805)	(\$4,985)
Your Tuition Investment	\$7,946	\$9,189	\$9,733

CENTRAL MINNESOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 204 SCHOOL STREET; PO BOX 98 PRINSBURG, MN 56281 320-978-8700 | CENTRALBLUEJAYS.ORG